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Bird & Bird LLP is delighted to be sending an international team to MIPIM 
from 10-13 March 2015. Your key Bird & Bird contacts at MIPIM will be: 
 

Russell Dellar 
Partner, London 

Tel: +44 (0)20 7415 6129  
         or +44 (0)7801 737 712 
russell.dellar@twobirds.com 

 

 

Ernst Barten 
Partner, The Hague 

Tel: +31 (0)70 353 8821 
        or +31 6 50 69 73 68 
ernst.barten@twobirds.com 

 
     

Laurence Clot 
Partner, Paris 

Tel: +33 (0)1 42 68 6364 
         or +33 6 08 90 60 30 
laurence.clot@twobirds.com 

 

 

Maroun Abinader 
Partner, Paris 

Tel: +33 (0)1 42 68 6069 
        or +33 6 26 58 23 63 
maroun.abinader@twobirds.com 

 
     

Jaakko Hietala  
Partner, Helsinki 

Tel: +358 9 622 66731 
        or +35 8 50 50 047 59 
jaakko.hietala@twobirds.com 

 

 

Mikko Larvala 
Senior Counsel, Helsinki 

Tel: +358 9 622 66762 
        or +35 8 40 71 85 209 
mikko.larvala@twobirds.com 

 
     

Fleur Gaffinel  
Counsel, Paris 
 
Tel: +33 (0)1 42 68 6363 
        or+33 6 62 31 81 22 
fleur.gaffinel@twobirds.com 

 

 

Laurentien Kok 
Senior Associate, The Hague & Singapore 
 

Tel: +65 94570434   
         or +316 2 6112 775 
laurentien.kok@twobirds.com 

 
     

Joanna Chmiel 
Senior Associate, Warsaw 

Tel: +48 22 583 79 00  
         or +48 609 384 659 
joanna.chmiel@twobirds.com 

 

 

Elie Kaufman 
Associate, Germany 

Tel: +49 (0)69 74222 6165 
         or: +49 151 5803 9825 
elie.kaufman@twobirds.com 

  

Please do not hesitate to contact any of us now or during the conference if you 
would like to meet up. You can also follow us on Twitter: @TwoBirdsRE 
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